Lector Schedule

Saturday 4pm Sunday 8am
Sept 6-7 Ben Grossheim Elli Johanek
Sept 13-14 Amanda Haag Larry Woijcik
Sept 20-21 Al Kliment Jack Spevacek
Sept 27-28 Sara Grossheim Kaden Kowalski
Oct 4-5 Ben Grossheim Pam Lensmire
Oct 11-12 Amanda Haag Larry Woijcik
Oct 18-19 Al Kliment Jack Spevacek
Oct 25-26 Sara Grossheim Kaden Kowalski
Nov 1-2 Ben Grossheim Elli Johanek
Nov 8-9 Amanda Haag Larry Woijcik
Nov 15-16 Al Kliment Jack Spevacek
Nov 22-23 Sara Grossheim Kaden Kowalski
Nov 29-30 Al Kliment Pam Lensmire
Dec 6-7 Ben Grossheim Elli Johanek
Al Kliment 920-755-4493 Substitutes

Sara Grossheim
Ben Grossheim
Amanda Haag
Roy Krizizke
Jack Spevacek
Kaden Kowalski
Larry Wojcik
Pam Linsmeier
Elli Johanek

920-366-8606
920-366-8607
920-973-3803
920-815-9324
920-860-5245
920-645-1555
920-973-7027
920-973-1593
920-905-2360

Emily LeGreve 920-905-4278
Katie Koeppel 920-323-5715
Pam Rabas 920-465-4545




